

Be part of something special at

Parkwood Community Club

Help us create a wall of art!

Calling all artists, patrons, and donors! Parkwood Community Club is partnering with SilverGraphics Art Studios on a **Tile Wall Fundraiser** for a major pool repair project. SilverGraphics will print your art on durable ceramic tiles for installation in our pool area. Use the drawing paper provided, or You may also submit your own artwork any size up to 12"x12". Square paper/Art will work best as it will be printed on a square tile. Please fill the page with bold images! Paint, markers, oil pastels and paper collages are all acceptable. Avoid light pencil, crayon, or florescent materials. Complete the enclosed Order Form and return it to Parkwood Community Club along with your artwork and donation. Thank you for supporting Parkwood Community Club!

Parkwood Community Club Tile Wall Fundraiser

ORDER FORM

Your Name:	
Phone:	Email:

Donation options:	4" x 4"	6" x 6"
I would like my art printed on (1) tile.	\$30	\$50
I would like my art spread across (4) tiles.	\$120	\$200
I would like to make a donation to support the		
pool repair project in the amount of:		
TOTAL enclosed:		

Make check payable to Parkwood Community Club.

To be included in our Tile Wall, return check, art, and order form to Parkwood Community Club by **December 31**.

We will receive the tiles in January 2024. We plan to install them at the pool once the repairs have been completed.

You can also purchase keepsakes of your art!

SilverGraphics Art Studios will open a private online art shop where you can place orders that ship direct to you. Over 50 keepsakes will be available including mugs, totes, jewelry, ornaments, and matted prints. If you're interested in placing holiday orders, you must submit tile artwork to Parkwood Community Club by October 29.

Attach a separate order form to each piece of art submitted.